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TAX AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES
Professional Corporation

208 PERSOUNALTAXEEESCHED

T1 Return Charge

Basic return charge
Complex return charge
Youth and Student return

Additional Charges

Rental Property Schedule T776

Moving Expense Schedule

Moving Expense Schedule

Principal Residence Sale

Principal Residence election

Investment Property Sale

Canadian non-resident rental return
Employment expense deduction Complex
Employment expense deduction Simple

Business Return Form T2125
Business Return Form T2125
Business Return Form T2125

Starts at

For each rental

Without the sale/ purchase of house
With the sale/ purchase of house
Form T2091

Section 45(2)

Schedule 3

Section 216

Form T777 starts at

Work from home

When Bookkeeping is done
Nil Return
When Bookkeeping is not done starts at

1(647) 366-2776
info@asptaxservices.com

22-175 Cedar Street, Cambidef}

ON, N1§4X9
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120.00
150.00
100.00

125.00

80.00
180.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
500.00
125.00

45.00

200.00
125.00
300.00



