

2024 PERSONAL TAX FEE SCHEDULE

T1 Return Charge			
Basic return charge		\$	120.00
Complex return charge	Starts at	\$	150.00
Youth and Student return		\$	100.00
Additional Charges			
Rental Property Schedule T776	For each rental	\$	125.00
Moving Expense Schedule	Without the sale/ purchase of house	\$	80.00
Moving Expense Schedule	With the sale/ purchase of house	\$	180.00
Principal Residence Sale	Form T2091	\$	125.00
Principal Residence election	Section 45(2)	\$	125.00
Investment Property Sale	Schedule 3	\$	150.00
Canadian non-resident rental return	Section 216	\$	500.00
Employment expense deduction Complex	Form T777 starts at	\$	125.00
Employment expense deduction Simple	Work from home	\$	45.00
Business Return Form T2125	When Bookkeeping is done	\$	200.00
Business Return Form T2125	Nil Return	ς ς	125.00
Business Return Form T2125	When Bookkeeping is not done starts at	\$	300.00
Dusiness Retain Form 12125	Which bookkeeping is not done starts at	7	300.00